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201707200002
59080

07/20/2017
08:45:52

DUNNAVANT
COMMERCIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:80
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201708020002
79690

08/02/2017
04:03:54

DUNNAVANT
COMMERCIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Instr
#:20160831000
315240

Lot#:80
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201708030002
80570

08/03/2017
10:32:32

DUNNAVANT
COMMERCIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Instr
#:20160831000
315230

Lot#:80
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201703300001
06070

03/30/2017
09:12:34

DUNNAVANT
COMMERCIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Instr
#:20160831000
315230

Lot#:116
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201703300001
06080

03/30/2017
09:12:35

DUNNAVANT
COMMERCIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Instr
#:20160831000
315240

Lot#:116
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION


