Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Legal Seq= 4; Name= DUNNAVANT COMMERCIAL LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201707200002 59080	07/20/2017 08:45:52	DUNNAVANT COMMERCIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SYNOVUS BANK			38	109		Lot#:80 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201708020002 79690	08/02/2017 04:03:54	DUNNAVANT COMMERCIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SYNOVUS BANK			38	109	Instr #:20160831000 315240	Lot#:80 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201708030002 80570	08/03/2017 10:32:32	DUNNAVANT COMMERCIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SYNOVUS BANK			38	109	Instr #:20160831000 315230	Lot#:80 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201703300001 06070	03/30/2017 09:12:34	DUNNAVANT COMMERCIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SYNOVUS BANK			38	109	Instr #:20160831000 315230	Lot#:116 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201703300001 06080	03/30/2017 09:12:35	DUNNAVANT COMMERCIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SYNOVUS BANK			38	109	Instr #:20160831000 315240	Lot#:116 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION